Labour : 4,020.00 3,520.00

Total : 21,203.85 -

15,678.75

3,135.75

12,543.00

12,500.00

Allied Auto Appraisal Surveyed by Ng Heng Chai

Licensed Appraiser

The repairer agree to repair the vehicle on a Lump Sum Basis with our recommendation of SGD 12,500.00 (SGD Twelve Thousand 

and Five Hundred only) and we are in the opinion the repairer would need about a 9.0 working day period to repair the vehicle.

Parts :

Nett Item :

Labour :

GST (7.00%) :

Total :

Less 20% :

Lump Sum (Estimated) :

The inspected vehicle sustained damage at the REAR portion.